109000002763

| | equestor's Name) | |
|---|--------------------|-----------|
| | questors Name) | |
| (A) | | |
| (Ad | ldress) | |
| | | |
| (Ad | ldress) | |
| | | |
| (Cit | ty/State/Zip/Phone | e #) |
| | | MAIL |
| | | |
| | | <u> </u> |
| (Bu | isiness Entity Nan | ne) |
| | | |
| (Document Number) | | |
| | | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificates | of Status |
| | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

2.4

Office Use Only



RECEIVED FIL 12 FEB 21 PM 12: 08 2012 FEB 2 Provide Annual Annual Secretari Annual Annual Secretari

FILED 2012:FEB 21 AM 8: 37 SECRETARY OF STATE TALL'AHASSEE, FLORIDA

J. BRYAN FEB 22 2012 EXAMINER

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

L/HODGE

DATE: 02-21-2012

NAME: CERTESSENTIALS, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: CHANGE OF REGISTERED AGENT

COST: \$25

RETURN: PLAIN COPY

ACCOUNT: **FCA00000015**

AUTHORIZATION: AI

2012 FEB 21 AM 8: 37 LED

「「「「「「「「「」」」」」

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

| 1. Name of the limited liability company: | CERTESSENTIALS, LLC | | |
|---|---|--|--|
| 2. (a) Principal office address of limited liability comp | pany: 701 Lamar St | | |
| (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS) | | | |
| (b) Mailing address of limited liability company: | Wichita Falls, TX 76301 P.O. Box 8086 Image: Provide the second | | |
| (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX) | Wichita Falls, TX 76307 | | |
| July 16, 2009 | M0900002763 Fright = 0 | | |
| 3. Date of filing/registration in Florida | Florida 4. Document number | | |
| 5. (a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown | | | |
| Registered Agent: | Corporation Service Company | | |
| Registered Office Address: | 1201 Hays Street | | |
| | Tallahassee, Fiorida 32301-2525 | | |
| (b) Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>New Sectors</u> | NEW Registered Office address: | | |
| NEW Registered Agent: | National Corporate Research, Ltd., Inc. | | |
| <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) | 155 Office Plaza Drive | | |

Tallahassee

FL 32301

If the limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered agent will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

Signature of a member or authbrized representative of a member

<u>Curts</u> Hotner Printed or typed name of Signee

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, P.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office adaress, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Registered Agent Lucy Dawson, Assistant Secretary Signature 9/

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallabassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

2